
1

Sue Schildt Vocals / Guitar Tennessee Flat Top Box
Gregg Ballew Vocals / Bass Ode to Billie Joe
Jeff Clark Guitar Lucky That Way
Brad Bush Keyboard Where They Never Say Your Name
David Carles Drums You’re Still The One

It Just Comes Natural

Fred Doyle Drums Somebody To Love
Kathi Allin Vocals / Guitar When Will I Be Loved
Sharon McGregor Vocals Say You Love Me
John Summers Guitar / Vocals White Rabbit
Rod Clark Bass Black Magic Woman
Brad Bush Keyboard Piece of My Heart
Mike Ernst Vocals / Guitar Whiskey River
Sue Schildt Vocals Crazy
Ian Dickson Vocals / Guitar All of Me
Frank LaCrosta Bass Blue Skies
Terry Schpok Dobro / Mandolin Mamas Don’t Let Your Babies Grow Up To Be Cowboys
Joe Hevey Percussion On The Road Again
Joe Hevey Drums Balinese
John Summers Vocals / Guitar Hard To Handle
Joe Wood Vocals / Bass Learn To Fly
Wayne Brown Guitar Long Time Comin’
Don Lee Vocals Rock and Roll Hooch Coo

Open Jam

Still The Ones

Open Jam

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:30

Open Jam

9:00
Rockers Will 
Always Be 

Rockers

Willie …… 
or Won’t He

The 
Continentals


	Sheet1

