

## **BYO Musicians All Hands Jam**

## Six Springs Tavern Aug 25th, 2023

			9	
6:30	Open Jam			
7:00	Open Jam			
7:30	Still The Ones	Sue Schildt Gregg Ballew Jeff Clark Brad Bush David Carles	Vocals / Guitar Vocals / Bass Guitar Keyboard Drums	Tennessee Flat Top Box Ode to Billie Joe Lucky That Way Where They Never Say Your Name You're Still The One It Just Comes Natural
8:00	The Continentals	Fred Doyle Kathi Allin Sharon McGregor John Summers Rod Clark Brad Bush	Drums Vocals / Guitar Vocals Guitar / Vocals Bass Keyboard	Somebody To Love When Will I Be Loved Say You Love Me White Rabbit Black Magic Woman Piece of My Heart
8:30	Willie or EP Won't He	Mike Ernst Sue Schildt Ian Dickson Frank LaCrosta Terry Schpok Joe Hevey	Vocals / Guitar Vocals Vocals / Guitar Bass Dobro / Mandolin Percussion	Whiskey River Crazy All of Me Blue Skies Mamas Don't Let Your Babies Grow Up To Be Cowboys On The Road Again
9:00	Rockers Will Always Be Rockers	Joe Hevey John Summers Joe Wood Wayne Brown Don Lee	Drums Vocals / Guitar Vocals / Bass Guitar Vocals	Balinese Hard To Handle Learn To Fly Long Time Comin' Rock and Roll Hooch Coo
9:30	Open Jam			